Freephone 0800 77 66 29 | sales@promaxplastics.co.nz | www.promaxplastics.co.nz
This simple kit attaches to your tank out-
let, floating on the surface of the water
within your tank. This means you draw
only the cleanest water from your tank,
just below the surface.
APPLICATION
Great for any tank that will be used for
household or potable water supply.
FEATURES
• Simple DIY Kit
• Ensures using the cleanest water first
• 2 Meters of 25mm flexible suction hose
• Adjustable float level below the surface
• Keep pipework above ground
• Food grade materials
• No maintenance required
PPrroommaaxx FFllooaattiinngg OOuuttaakkee
Did you know the cleanest water in a tank
is about 100mm below the surface what-
ever level the water in the tanks is?
Code Description Size
PMXAC00025FO Promax Floating Outake Kit 25mm
QUICK TIP
If you’re burying your tank in the ground, install this kit 1 meter up the side wall to keep all pipe-
work above ground. Easy!
*Tank not included.

• Keep pipework above ground
• Food grade materials
• No maintenance required
PPrroommaaxx FFllooaattiinngg OOuuttaakkee
Did you know the cleanest water in a tank
is about 100mm below the surface what-
ever level the water in the tanks is?
Code Description Size
PMXAC00025FO Promax Floating Outake Kit 25mm
QUICK TIP
If you’re burying your tank in the ground, install this kit 1 meter up the side wall to keep all pipe-
work above ground. Easy!
*Tank not included.
Promax Septic Tanks
Product Specifications Capacity (L) Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
PMXUT02000ST Promax Septic Tank 2000L 2000 1280 1950
PMXUT03000ST Promax Septic Tank 3000L 3000 1280 3100
PMXUT04000ST Promax Septic Tank 4000L 4000 1280 4000
PMXUT05000ST Promax Septic Tank 5000L 5000 1280 5000